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YANA

Biuro Sprzedaży:

tel.  +48 600 836 572
+48 604 573 418

email: biuro@yana.com.pl
www.yana.com.pl
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LICZBA POKOI NRPIĘTRO

ul. Jana Kazimierza
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ściany do zachowania

ściany działowe możliwe do wyburzenia
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Salon z
aneksem kuch.
21,24 m2

Łazienka
4,15 m2

Pokój
10,90 m2

Korytarz
7,13 m2

Loggia
8,16 m2

Korytarz

Łazienka

Pokój

Salon z aneksem kuch.

7,13

4,15

10,90

21,24

43,42 m2

Loggia 8,16 m2
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